
Leased NAP (Not a part)Available

6B

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

87

6A

6B4

32

1

Pylon

NAP1 16 17

Pylon

Wayzata Boulevard

Ce
nt

ra
l A

ve
nu

e

5

N

Suite Tenant SF

01 Juut Salon and Spa 8,968 SF

02 Luxer Nails Lounge 2,000 SF

03 Golden Veterinary Care 2,000 SF

04 Modern Roots 1,100 SF

05 Vively Body Science 1,350 SF

06A Maverick Chiropractic 1,313 SF

06B Pilgrim Cleaners 1,176 SF

07 Chuck & Don’s Pet Food 4,078 SF

08 & 09 Lunds & Byerlys 47,578 SF

10 Johnson & Turner Legal 2,400 SF

11 Sport Clips 1,600 SF

12 Party Safari 2,400 SF

13 The UPS Store 1,600 SF

14 Leased but Available 1,600 SF

15 Schuler Shoes 9,200 SF

16 Bruegger’s Bagels 2,610 SF

17 Noodles & Company 2,138 SF

NAP1 Huntington Bank 0 SF

Site plan


